
MONTHLY AIRPORT TRAFFIC REPORT

2025 Monthly 

Operations

2024 Monthly 

Operations

2025 YTD 

Operations

2024 YTD 

Operations

Air Carrier 32,803                  35,062                  271,513                272,287                

Air Taxi 11,766                  13,002                  96,785                  100,138                

General Aviation 2,422                    2,721                    21,044                  24,022                  

Military 607                        832                        4,831                    6,627                    

Grand Total 47,598                  51,617                  394,173               403,074               

2025 Monthly 

Passengers

2024 Monthly 

Passengers

2025 YTD 

Passengers

2024 YTD 

Passengers

Domestic 4,210,749            4,476,282            34,032,033          35,743,840          

Deplaned 2,108,157            2,257,853            16,964,868          17,863,676          

Enplaned 2,102,592            2,218,429            17,067,165          17,880,164          

International 282,793               293,598               2,369,645            2,418,065            

Deplaned 143,800                149,682                1,196,937            1,219,088            

Enplaned 138,993                143,916                1,172,708            1,198,977            

Other Terminals 74,366                  82,370                  596,470               598,612               

Deplaned 37,183                  41,185                  298,235                299,306                

Enplaned 37,183                  41,185                  298,235                299,306                

Grand Total 4,567,908            4,852,250            36,998,148          38,760,517          

2025 Monthly 

Pounds

2024 Monthly 

Pounds 2025 YTD Pounds 2024 YTD Pounds

Express 3,119,908            3,464,556            25,186,162          25,456,615          

Off 1,765,292            1,971,199            15,003,527          14,622,549          

On 1,354,616            1,493,357            10,182,635          10,834,066          

Freight 12,014,393          17,644,917          91,435,826          136,659,985       

Off 7,558,994            9,951,168            56,560,457          77,835,840          

On 4,455,399            7,693,749            34,875,369          58,824,145          

Mail 2,421,456            1,408,503            16,904,318          5,420,806            

Off 1,256,486            767,053                8,668,081            3,430,369            

On 1,164,970            641,450                8,236,237            1,990,437            

Grand Total 17,555,757          22,517,976          133,526,306       167,537,406       

August Operations

August Passengers

August Cargo
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